
Main Street Signs

Evansville VFW

www.evansville.hometalent.org

Check website for latest schedule and results.  Games subject to change without notice.
All home games at high school field, except where noted.
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                    MAY
Sunday, May 1 - Stoughton ...............1:00 PM
(Opening Day)

Thursday, May 5 - At Cottage Grove .........7:00 PM
Sunday, May 8 - At Oregon ..................... 1:00 PM
Thursday, May 12 - At Monona................ 7:30 PM
Sunday, May 15 - At Orfordville ............... 1:00 PM
Thursday, May 19 - At Ridgeway ............. 7:30 PM
Sunday, May 22 - At Lake Mills ................ 1:00 PM
Thursday, May 26 - At Hollandale ............ 7:30 PM
Sunday, May 29 - Utica ....................  1:00 PM
Monday, May 30 - Albion..................  1:00 PM
 (Memorial Day)

                    JUNE
Thursday, June 2 - At Argyle .................... 7:30 PM
Sunday, June 5 - Fort Atkinson.......... 1:00 PM
Thursday, June 9 - Stoughton............ 6:00 PM
Sunday, June 12 - Whitewater .......... 1:00 PM
Thursday, June 16 - Dodgeville ......... 6:00 PM
Sunday, June 19 - At Albion ..................... 1:00 PM
Thursday, June 23 - New Glarus ........ 6:00 PM
Sunday, June 26 - Jefferson .............. 1:00 PM
Thursday, June 30 - At Blanchardville ....... 7:30 PM

                    JULY
Sunday, July 3 - At Cambridge ...................1:00 PM
Monday, July 4 - Oregon...................... 1:00 PM
(At Leota Field)

Thursday, July 7 - Wiota ..................... 6:30 PM
Sunday, July 10 - At Utica ..........................1:00 PM
Thursday, July 14 - Vs. Pine Bluff.............. 7:30 PM
(at Mt. Horeb H.S.)

Sunday, July 17 - At Stoughton ..................1:00 PM
Sunday, July 24 - At Deerfield ....................1:00 PM
Sunday, July 31 - Orfordville .............. 1:00 PM
(Appreciation Day)
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WE LIVE
WHERE YOU

LIVE

STATE FARM
INSURANCE
Jeff Farnsworth
Evansville, Wisconsin
(608) 882-4323

Patti Reavis
Brodhead, Wisconsin
(608) 897-2834

R.A. Heating &
Air Conditioning, Inc.

598 Water Street
Evansville, Wisconsin

(608) 882-6221

Website:  www.raheating.com

Carrier
®

EVANSVILLE
PHARMACY

21 West Main Street
Evansville, WI  53536

PH: (608) 882-4550
FAX: (608) 882-0149

615 E. Main Street   •   (608) 882-6840

469 E. MAIN STREET   •   EVANSVILLE

FIRST UNITED REALTY 3 West Main Street  • 882-4800

Dave Mosher
& associates
-SINCE 1910-

Thomas J. Calley  (608) 882-0000

ROGER G. ROTH, CPA

8 S. Madison Street  /  Evansville, WI  53536

TAX & ACCOUNTING
SERVICE

EVANSVILLE
OIL PRO’S

GENERAL
CONTRACTING

RESIDENTAL
HOMES

EVANSVILLE
(608) 289-7202

vansville
A Branch of Bank of Monticello
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Evansville VFW
Post 6905

179 E. Main Street
882-2335

5641 N. Old 92    •   Evansville   •   (608) 882-6197

Craig, Sue & Ellie Stamm

WILKE CHIROPRACTIC
OFFICE S.C.

Main Street Signs

Dr. Peter J. Wilke
503 E. Main St.  /  882-4146

Evansville, WI

(608) 882-0322

Evansville, Wi

FULLY INSURED
608/882-5489

Ask us about Siding!

608/290-5935

EnhanceYour Bottom Line!

www.grobecpa.com
Middleton 608.662.8200

Prairie du Sac 608.643.8557
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♦ Tax Planning & Preparation for 
Individuals, Partnerships, Limited 
Liability Companies & Corporations

♦ Computer Consulting - 
QuickBooks & Peachtree

♦ Estate & Trust Planning & 
Tax Preparation

♦ New Business Start-Up

♦ Complete Accounting & 
Auditing Service

♦ Payroll Services - Check 
Writing & Report Preparation

♦ Certified Business Valuations
♦ Litigation Support
♦ Nonprofit Organizations

 BAUMBERGER SHOP
THE


